Microbiology Post Graduate Entrance Examination Results — 2017

(Honours theory marks will be taken into consideration for candidates with tied marks.)
All candidates are requested to bring their entrance examination admit card, a photo ID

card and their original Mark Sheets at the counselling session.
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Name

Subhajeet Dutta
Gourav Shome
Rumela Mitra
Arnab Kundu
Suvasree Majumder
Arpita Dutta
Debjani Das

Aishita Chakraborty
Sayan Dey

Sukhen Samanta
Sameer

Md. Imran Hasan
Tamalika Chowdhury
Nirnay Dey Sarkar
Ananya Ghosh
Anurag Ghosh
Palash Sen

Aritra Kundu

Suraj Dey

Tiyasha Das
Indraneel Chatterjee
Bidisha Chatterjee
Nilanjan Sen
Anirban Chakrabarty
Sk Basit Ahmed
Indrajit Das

Saif Ali

Paramita Saha
Pronay Brahmachari
Rimpa Saha
Arkaprava Halder
Imran Alam
Suvodip Nag
Sulagna Banerjee
Binita Roy
Arabinda Ghosh

Entrance Examination BS

Roll Number

[APC/PG(Ent)/17/MCB/] Score
071 73.00
077 74.63
058 87.67
057 68.00
110 67.25
021 65.38
054 78.75
076 61.38
053 65.25
119 64.25
082 63.75
075 60.62
056 65.13
014 64.88
033 57.50
073 57.50
030 67.63
039 65.13
074 56.50
089 58.25
013 55.63
112 64.50
072 63.00
116 65.13
060 75.33
055 74.63
080 57.50
087 56.63
109 66.88
105 58.88
082 53.50
079 58.88
086 60.75
098 63.50
130 64.50
094 63.38
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Entrance
Examination
Percentage

65.556
60.000
32.222
57.778
51.111
52.222
31.111
56.667
50.000
51.111
50.000
54.444
46.667
46.667
56.667
56.667
41.111
44.444
56.667
53.333
56.667
43.333
43.333
38.889
23.333
20.000
45.556
46.667
31.111
42.222
50.000
40.000
35.556
30.000
27.778
28.889

Gross Score

70.022
68.778
65.491
63.911
60.794
60.117
59.694
59.495
59.150
58.994
58.250
58.150
57.745
57.595
57.167
57.167
57.022
56.856
56.567
56.283
56.042
56.033
55.133
54.634
54.531
52.778
52.722
52.645
52.572
52.217
52.100
51.328
50.672
50.100
49.811
49.584

Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC A
General
General
General
General
OBCB
OBCB
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC A
General
General
SC
SC
OBC A
OBCB
General
General
OBCB
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Microbiology Post Graduate Entrance Examination Results — 2017

(Honours theory marks will be taken into consideration for candidates with tied marks.)

Name

Debolina Bhattacharjee

Sumayya Sultan
Santanu Das Malakar
Plaban Das

Megha Farhin
Suvajit Das

Smita Ghosh
Moumita Datta
Arnab Dey
Rudranil Mukherjee
Rupak Ghosh
Sharmistha Bose
Sayantika Sen

Srijit Kayal

Susanta Sau
Shreyoshree Mandal
Adrija Banerjee
Sayani Chowdhury
Satarupa Kundu
Mantu Chakrabortty
Ankita Tah
Arundhuti Das

Moumita Chakraborty

Ankita Misra
Annesha Guray
Sumaiya Khanam

Jotswana Hembrom

Anwesha Bandopadhyay

Sayan Debnath
Aditi Mondal
Aratrika Upadhyaya
Trina Dey

Sreosi Chakraborty
Sujoy Sow Mondal
Atanu Mandal
Saheli Ghosh
Riddhi Mukherjee
Saikat Rej
Subhankar Shee

Arnab Banerjee

Entrance Examination
BSc

Roll Numbetr

[APC/PG(Ent)/17/MCB/] >CCre
050 61.63
008 58.50
037 5413
035 65.13
121 55.75
132 58.88
040 62.38
115 60.12
085 61.63
063 47.00
036 52.75
041 63.63
032 65.75
002 52.25
100 59.50
012 56.25
010 57.50
003 58.50
096 53.50
042 55.38
064 56.75
108 56.00
111 55.13
019 65.50
052 52.13
090 53.87
024 60.38
034 58.00
107 57.75
046 57.50
127 62.63
067 59.62
005 55.63
128 59.13
126 58.38
088 52.38
068 52.38
099 57.50
001 52.25
006 54.37

Page 2 of 5

Entrance
Examination
Percentage

31.111
34.444
40.000
23.333
36.667
31.111
24.444
27.778
24.444
45.556
36.667
20.000
15.556
35.556
24.444
28.889
26.667
24.444
28.889
25.556
23.333
24.444
25.556
10.000
30.000
26.667
16.667
20.000
20.000
20.000
12.222
15.556
21.111
15.556
16.667
25.556
25.556
17.778
25.556
21.111

Gross Score

49.422
48.878
48.478
48.411
48.117
47.772
47.206
47.183
46.756
46.422
46.317
46.178
45.672
45.572
45.478
45.306
45.167
44.878
43.656
43.450
43.383
43.378
43.30022
43.30000
43.278
42.989
42.895
42.800
42.650
42.500
42.467
41.994
41.822
41.700
41.695
41.650
41.650
41.611
41.572
41.066

Category

General
General
OBCB
General
OBC A
General
General
General
General
General
OBCB
General
General
SC
OBCB
General
General
General
OBCB
General
General
General
General
General
SC
General
ST
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
OBCB
General
General
General
General

General
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(Honours theory marks will be taken into consideration for candidates with tied marks.)

Name

Krishna Chandra Mondal
Labani Das

Subhankar Paul
Saptaparni Roy
Sudipta Dutta
Debadrita Ghosal
Gourab Shome

Barsa Banerjee

Nilofar Nahid

Shukla Banerjee
Sharmistha Karmakar
Niladyuti Ghosh
Suresh Maity

Ayan Debnath
Dipanwita Chowdhury
Arnab Neogi

Meghna Kundu

Rahul Deb Koner
Pallavi Chattopadhyay
Kakoli Mallick

Manish Biswas
Sulekha Saren

Purba Das

Supratik Datta Chowdhuri
Shreeparna Paul
Manaswi Das
Sutanuka Pal

Shagufta Rahman
Supratim Acharya
Anwesha Patra

Sayani Chakraborty
Ipshita Dey

Jhulan Ghosh

Jhumpa Chatterjee
Ananda Sankar Majumder
Sushmita Saha

Arnab Ghosh
Lokenath Banik
Sangita Mondal
Sreyasi Maiti

Entrance Examination BSc
Roll Numbetr

[APC/PG(Ent)/17/MCB/] >CCre
135 54.25
043 59.00
101 59.25
069 56.13
078 53.13
045 55.25
007 53.00
017 60.00
097 57.63
065 58.88
092 51.25
016 57.63
118 57.38
106 55.00
031 58.63
103 62.25
091 51.75
125 60.00
023 53.87
129 5413
066 56.88
061 48.50
059 56.00
120 46.13
047 52.50
028 56.63
062 56.50
009 53.87
015 52.00
095 47.25
070 47.25
134 49.75
102 54.75
029 54.50
011 50.25
026 48.63
124 59.00
104 54.75
093 50.75
022 59.50
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Entrance
Examination
Percentage

20.000
12.222
11.111
15.556
20.000
16.667
18.889
7.778
11.111
8.889
20.000
10.000
10.000
13.333
7.778
2.222
17.778
4.444
13.333
12.222
7.778
20.000
7.778
22.222
12.222
5.556
5.556
8.889
11.111
16.667
16.667
12.222
4.444
4.444
10.000
12.222
-3.333
2.222
6.667
-6.667

Gross Score

40.550
40.289
39.994
39.900
39.878
39.817
39.356
39.111
39.022
38.884
38.750
38.578
38.428
38.333
38.289
38.239
38.1061
37.778
37.655
37.367
37.239
37.100
36.711
36.567
36.389
36.200
36.122
35.878
35.644
35.017
35.017
34.739
34.628
34.478
34.150
34.06689
34.06667
33.739
33.117
33.033

Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
SC
ST
OBCB
General
OBCB
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBCB
General
General
SC
General
General
General

General
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Microbiology Post Graduate Entrance Examination Results — 2017

(Honours theory marks will be taken into consideration for candidates with tied marks.)

Name

Nibedita Pal
Arpita Sengupta
Mohuya Biswas
Suryasish Ghosh
Suvranil Mitra
Priya Gupta

Ritu Ghanti

Trinit Deshmukhya
Abdul Kader
Sibani Majhi
Brishti Banerjee
Pinky Ray
Debadrita Das
Madhabi Barman
Subhajit Paul
Susmita Ghosh
Sudeshna Chatterjee
Aditi Mukherjee
Gahan Debnath
Dristi Haldar

Name

Rimpa Saha
Arkaprava Halder
Srijit Kayal
Annesha Guray
Sujoy Sow Mondal

Sharmistha Karmakar

Kakoli Mallick
Manish Biswas
Sushmita Saha
Mohuya Biswas
Pinky Ray
Madhabi Barman

Entrance Examination

Roll Numbetr
[APC/PG(Ent)/17/MCB/]

049
018
027
122
123
117
048
133
004
136
084
025
131
083
114
020
044

Entrance Examination Roll

[APC/PG(Ent)/17/MCB/]

Number

105
082
002
052
128
092
129
066
026
027
025
083

BSc
Score

48.25
54.37
48.38
51.75
50.00
54.37
50.63
53.87
48.88
54.87
48.75
50.00
51.50
57.38
53.00
45.88
47.13
69.25
51.00
46.25

Entrance
Examination
Percentage

8.889
-1.111
7.778
2.222
2.222
-4.444
1.111
-6.667
0.000
-10.000
-2.222
-5.556
-12.222
-23.333
-17.778
-8.889
-18.889
To be announced
To be announced

To be announced

BSc Score

58.88
53.50
52.25
52.13
59.13
51.25
54.13
56.88
48.63
48.38
50.00
57.38

Gross Score

32.506
32.178
32.139
31.939
30.889
30.844
30.822
29.655
29.328
28.922
28.361
27.778
26.011
25.095
24.689
23.972
20.722

To be announced

To be announced

To be announced

Entrance
Examination
Percentage

42.222
50.000
35.556
30.000
15.556
20.000
12.222
7.778
12.222
7.778
-5.556
-23.333

Category

General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
ST
General
SC
General
SC
OBCB
General
General
General
General

General

Gross
Score

52.217
52.100
45.572
43.278
41.700
38.750
37.367
37.239
34.067
32.139
27.778
25.095

All candidates are requested to bring their entrance examination admit card, a photo ID card and their
original Mark Sheets at the counselling session.
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Microbiology Post Graduate Entrance Examination Results — 2017

(Honours theory marks will be taken into consideration for candidates with tied marks.)

ST
SL. Entrance Examination Roll Entlzanc.e Gross
No. Name Number BSc Score Examination Score
[APC/PG(Ent)/17/MCB/] Percentage
1 Jotswana Hembrom 024 60.38 16.667 42.895
2 Sulekha Saren 061 48.50 20.000 37.100
3 Sibani Majhi 136 54.87 -10.000 28.922
OBC-A
SL. Entrance Examination Roll Ent1:anc.e Gross
No. Name Number BSc Score Examination Score
[APC/PG(Ent)/17/MCB/] Percentage
1 Md. Imran Hasan 075 60.62 54.444 58.150
2 Saif Ali 080 57.50 45.556 52.722
3 Imran Alam 079 58.88 40.000 51.328
4 Megha Farhin 121 55.75 36.667 48.117
OBC-B
SL. Entrance Examination Roll Entrance Gross
No. Name Number BSc Score Examination Score
[APC/PG(Ent)/17/MCB/] Percentage
1 Palash Sen 030 67.63 41.111 57.022
2 Aritra Kundu 039 65.13 44,444 56.856
3 Arabinda Ghosh 094 63.38 28.889 49.584
4 Santanu Das Malakar 037 54.13 40.000 48.478
5  Rupak Ghosh 036 52.75 36.667 46.317
6  Susanta Sau 100 59.50 24.444 45478
7 Satarupa Kundu 096 53.50 28.889 43.656
8  Atanu Mandal 126 58.38 16.667 41.695
9  Putba Das 059 56.00 7.778 36.711
10 Shreeparna Paul 047 52.50 12.222 36.389
11 Jhulan Ghosh 102 54.75 4.444 34.628
12 Subhajit Paul 114 53.00 -17.778 24.689

All candidates are requested to bring their entrance examination admit card, a photo ID
card and their original Mark Sheets at the counselling session.
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